MEET AMERICA’'S
BRIGHTEST CITY

DISTRIBUTECHK
— INTERNATIONAL ™

Clarion Events, Inc.
DTECH 2026
Monday, February 2nd — Thursday, February 5th, 2026
Anticipated Attendance: 20,600

Group Description

The DTECH 2026 annual meeting in San Diego is a major gathering that attracts a wide range of professionals
involved in the electric power transmission and distribution sector (T&D). The event is expected to welcome energy
professionals, including more than 800 speakers and 700+ exhibitors showcasing technologies and services
shaping the grid’s future.

Attendee Profile

Typical attendees include utility executives and leaders, grid operators, and engineers involved in transmission and
distribution planning, operations, and modernization. It also draws technology providers and solution vendors
offering innovations in areas like grid automation, smart grids, cybersecurity, and electric vehicle infrastructure, as
well as project developers, policymakers, regulators, and energy transition stake holders seeking insights,
networking, and collaboration opportunities. The event’s diverse audience reflects the broad industry focus on
reliability, resilience, digitalization, and renewable integration.



AC Hotel San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter
Alma San Diego Downtown, a Tribute Portfolio Hotel
Andaz San Diego

Bristol Hotel

Carte Hotel San Diego

Coronado Island Marriott Resort & Spa

Courtyard by Marriott San Diego Old Town
Courtyard San Diego Downtown Little Italy
DoubleTree by Hilton San Diego Bayside
Embassy Suites Hotel San Diego Bay - Downtown
Hampton Inn by Hilton San Diego Downtown
Handlery Hotel San Diego

Hard Rock Hotel San Diego

Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Downtown/Bayside
Hilton San Diego Airport Harbor Island

Hilton San Diego Bayfront Hotel

Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Homewood Suites San Diego Downtown/Bayside
Horton Grand Hotel

Hotel Indigo - San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Hotel Republic San Diego

Hotel Z

Humphreys Half Moon Inn

InterContinental San Diego

Kona Kai San Diego Resort

Legacy Resort Hotel & Spa

Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego

Margaritaville Hotel San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina

Moxy San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter
Omni San Diego Hotel at the Ballpark

Palihotel San Diego

Pendry San Diego

Residence Inn San Diego Downtown

Residence Inn San Diego Downtown/Gaslamp Quarter
San Diego Marriott Gaslamp Quarter

Sheraton San Diego Resort

Springhill Suites by Marriott San Diego Downtown Bayfront
The Dextro

The US Grant, a Luxury Collection Hotel, San Diego
The Westgate Hotel

The Westin San Diego Bayview

The Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter
Wyndham San Diego Bayside

73
100
75
68
132
40
45
195
130
204
100
50
251
25
100
450
184
25
88
111
76
50
50
154
50
75
400
125
400
55
300
50
100
40
75
177
525
89
150
75
75
200
165
150



Schedule of Events

Attendee
Open Meals All Meals

7:00AM
UIGA Spring Event

7:30AM

Convention Registration Open

Center

Agenda

8:00AM-4:00PM
Lectures, Key-Note
speakers, and
Facility Tours

*Schedule is subject to change

Off-Site Scheduled Events

Breakfast, Dinner

7:30AM
Registration Open

12:00PM
Attendee Lunch &
Women in Energy
Lunch

8:00AM-4:00PM
Lectures and Key-
Note speakers

5:00PM
Exhibit Hall
Reception

| Date [ _MonFeb2 | _ TueFeb3 Wed Feb 4 Thu Feb 5

Dinner Lunch, Dinner

8:00AM

Breakfast
Roundtables 8:00AM
Registration Open

9:00AM-4:00PM

Lectures and Key- 9:00AM
Note Speakers Exhibit Hall
Breakfast

12:00PM
Attendee Lunch 9:00AM-2:00PM
Lectures, Key-Note

Speakers and

Award Ceremonies

5:00PM
Networking Party

Monday, February 2" | Opening Concert with Recycled Percussion | Rady Shell

Shuttle Information
No shuttle provided.

Contact Information
Joe Clifford, National Sales Director, SDTA

Gerrica Gray-Johnson, Senior Director of Client Services, SDTA


https://www.distributech.com/event-information/about-distributech-international/event-agenda

