



DISTRIBUTECH[®] INTERNATIONAL

Clarion Events, Inc.
DTECH 2026
Monday, February 2nd – Thursday, February 5th, 2026
Anticipated Attendance: 20,600

Group Description

The DTECH 2026 annual meeting in San Diego is a major gathering that attracts a wide range of professionals involved in the electric power transmission and distribution sector (T&D). The event is expected to welcome energy professionals, including more than 800 speakers and 700+ exhibitors showcasing technologies and services shaping the grid's future.

Attendee Profile

Typical attendees include utility executives and leaders, grid operators, and engineers involved in transmission and distribution planning, operations, and modernization. It also draws technology providers and solution vendors offering innovations in areas like grid automation, smart grids, cybersecurity, and electric vehicle infrastructure, as well as project developers, policymakers, regulators, and energy transition stakeholders seeking insights, networking, and collaboration opportunities. The event's diverse audience reflects the broad industry focus on reliability, resilience, digitalization, and renewable integration.

Guest Room Block

Participating Hotels	Peak Room Night
Total Peak Nights = 6,052	
AC Hotel San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter	73
Alma San Diego Downtown, a Tribute Portfolio Hotel	100
Andaz San Diego	75
Bristol Hotel	68
Carte Hotel San Diego	132
Coronado Island Marriott Resort & Spa	40
Courtyard by Marriott San Diego Old Town	45
Courtyard San Diego Downtown Little Italy	195
DoubleTree by Hilton San Diego Bayside	130
Embassy Suites Hotel San Diego Bay - Downtown	204
Hampton Inn by Hilton San Diego Downtown	100
Handlery Hotel San Diego	50
Hard Rock Hotel San Diego	251
Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Downtown/Bayside	25
Hilton San Diego Airport Harbor Island	100
Hilton San Diego Bayfront Hotel	450
Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	184
Homewood Suites San Diego Downtown/Bayside	25
Horton Grand Hotel	88
Hotel Indigo - San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	111
Hotel Republic San Diego	76
Hotel Z	50
Humphreys Half Moon Inn	50
InterContinental San Diego	154
Kona Kai San Diego Resort	50
Legacy Resort Hotel & Spa	75
Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego	400
Margaritaville Hotel San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	125
Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina	400
Moxy San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter	55
Omni San Diego Hotel at the Ballpark	300
Palihotel San Diego	50
Pendry San Diego	100
Residence Inn San Diego Downtown	40
Residence Inn San Diego Downtown/Gaslamp Quarter	75
San Diego Marriott Gaslamp Quarter	177
Sheraton San Diego Resort	525
Springhill Suites by Marriott San Diego Downtown Bayfront	89
The Dextro	150
The US Grant, a Luxury Collection Hotel, San Diego	75
The Westgate Hotel	75
The Westin San Diego Bayview	200
The Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	165
Wyndham San Diego Bayside	150

Schedule of Events

Date	Mon Feb 2	Tue Feb 3	Wed Feb 4	Thu Feb 5
Attendee Open Meals	All Meals	Breakfast, Dinner	Dinner	Lunch, Dinner
Convention Center Agenda	<p>7:00AM UIGA Spring Event</p> <p>7:30AM Registration Open</p> <p>8:00AM-4:00PM Lectures, Key-Note speakers, and Facility Tours</p>	<p>7:30AM Registration Open</p> <p>12:00PM Attendee Lunch & Women in Energy Lunch</p> <p>8:00AM-4:00PM Lectures and Key-Note speakers</p> <p>5:00PM Exhibit Hall Reception</p>	<p>8:00AM Breakfast Roundtables</p> <p>9:00AM-4:00PM Lectures and Key-Note Speakers</p> <p>12:00PM Attendee Lunch</p> <p>5:00PM Networking Party</p>	<p>8:00AM Registration Open</p> <p>9:00AM Exhibit Hall Breakfast</p> <p>9:00AM-2:00PM Lectures, Key-Note Speakers and Award Ceremonies</p>

**Schedule is subject to change*

Off-Site Scheduled Events

Monday, February 2nd | Opening Concert with Recycled Percussion | Rady Shell

Shuttle Information

No shuttle provided.

Contact Information

Joe Clifford, National Sales Director, SDTA

Gerrica Gray-Johnson, Senior Director of Client Services, SDTA